

\232

ITEM NO. 46

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4509/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2009 in MFA No.
6586/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VIJAY KUMAR ROY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJU ROY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day in the month of August, 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master